
Stop # Description BUS #1 BUS #2 BUS #1 BUS #2 BUS #1  BUS #2  BUS # 1 

1 South Side Works: 445 S. 27th Street Pgh PA 15203 9:00 AM 10:15 AM 11:30 AM 12:45 PM 2:00 PM 3:15 PM 4:30 PM 

2 South Side: 18
th
 & Carson in front of Fat Heads 9:08 AM 10:23 AM 11:38 AM 12:53 PM 2:08 PM 3:23 PM 4:38 PM 

3 South Side :  9
th
 & Carson in front of Salvation Army Store 9:15 AM 10:30 AM 11:45 AM 1:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:45 PM 

4 Station Square: Carson St at Station Square Road 9:20 AM 10:35 AM 11:51 AM 1:06 PM 2:20 PM 3:35 PM 4:50 PM 

5 Duquesne Incline: 1197 W Carson St Pittsburgh, PA 15219  9:26 AM 10:41 AM 11:57 AM 1:12 PM 2:26 PM 3:41 PM 4:56 PM 

6 Rivers Casino: Casino Drive   9:33 AM 10:48 AM 12:04 PM 1:19 PM 2:33 PM 3:47 PM 5:03 PM 

7 Langley Clock: North Shore Drive 9:36 AM 10:51 AM 12:07 PM 1:22 PM 2:36 PM 3:51 PM 5:07 PM 

8 National Aviary : 700 Arch Street, Pgh PA 15212 9:46 AM 11:01 AM 12:17 PM 1:32 PM 2:46 PM 4:00 PM 5:16 PM 

9 PNC Park: Corner of General Robinson and Federal 9:50 AM 11:05 AM 12:21 PM 1:36 PM 2:50 PM 4:05 PM 5:21 PM 

10 Heinz History Center: Smallman Street at The Goal Post 9:59 AM 11:14 AM 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:59 PM 4:14 PM 5:30 PM 

11 Grandpa Joes: 22
nd

 & Penn Avenue 10:07 AM 11:22 AM 12:38 PM 1:53 PM 3:07 PM 4:23 PM 5:39 PM 

12 Wholey's Fish Market: 1711 Penn Avenue “Strip” 10:10 AM 11:25 AM 12:41 PM 1:56 PM 3:10 PM 4:25 PM 5:41 PM 

13 Westin Hotel/Convention Center:  10th and Penn Ave  10:14 AM 11:29 AM 12:45 PM 2:00 PM 3:14 PM 4:31 PM 5:47 PM 

14 Heinz Hall: 6th and Penn Ave 10:19 AM 11:34 AM 12:50 PM 2:05 PM 3:19 PM 4:36 PM 5:52 PM 

15 Wyndham Hotel/Point State Park:  Turn around on Liberty  10:24  AM 11:38 AM 12:55 PM 2:10 PM 3:24 PM 4:40 PM 5:56 PM 

16 Market Square: Liberty Ave and Market  St 10:29 AM 11:42 AM 1:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:29 PM 4:44 PM 6:00 PM 

17 Omni William Penn Hotel:  William Penn Way 10:37 AM 11:50 AM 1:08 PM 2:22 PM 3:37 PM 4:55 PM 6:11 PM 

18 PPG Paints Arena:  Corner of Forbes Ave and Chatham  10:43 AM 11:56 AM 1:14 PM 2:28 PM 3:43 PM 5:02 PM 6:18 PM 

19 Phipps Conservatory: One Schenley  Dr. 10:57 AM 12:10 PM 1:28 PM 2:42 PM 3:57 PM 5:16 PM 6:32 PM 

20 Carnegie Museums: Corner of Forbes Ave and Bellefield  11:04 AM 12:18 PM 1:35 PM 2:49 PM 4:04 PM 5:24 PM 6:40 PM 

21 Soldiers and Sailors: Fifth Avenue 11:09 AM 12:23 PM 1:40 PM 2:54 PM 4:09 PM 5:29 PM 6:45 PM 

Home South Side Works: 445 S. 27th Street Pgh PA 15203 11:22 AM 12:36 PM 1:53 PM 3:07 PM 4:22 PM 5:49 PM 7:05 PM 

The Pittsburgh Tour Company          412-381-8687 

ALL TOUR TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE!  PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 10 MINUTES IN ADVANCE.  WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE IF YOU MISS THE BUS.  PLEASE PLAN YOUR DAY CAREFULLY TO 

ENSURE YOU CAN GET BACK TO YOUR ORIGINAL BOARDING LOCATION. 


